
 

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 
Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 

High Lady Champions 
Pre-Sub High Lady Champion 

Sub-Junior High Lady Champion 
Junior High Lady Champion 

Junior Gold High Lady Champion 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 
Pre-Sub: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
STATE: _______________________________ DATE: __________________________________ 

NEW YORK 7/12/2025

ALLISON ACKERMAN

MAYA KELLER

192 MATTHEW CONRAD

LOGAN HANDRICH

AXELBENZEL

CAMERON DNCAM

TREY SWEET

196 KOLTON MORTEK

WILLIAM AUMER 198 JAMESON MARTIAN

MAYA KELLER JOHN MARAGLIANO

TYLER TUTTLE HAYDEN CONGON

JACKSON TORTORICE

12 7 5 24

189

186

185

177

186

185

179

174

190

190



Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

929

MATTHEW CONRAD 192

LOGAN HANDRICH

AXELBENZEL

CAMERON DNCAM

TREY SWEET

TUCKER DISTEFAND

ALLISON ACKERMAN

JACKSON ACKERMAN

TREVOR FOX

EMILY FOX

189

186

185

177

191

187

162

146

146

830



Team Category Winners, cont.:
Junior: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

920

KOLTON MORTEK 196

WILLIAM AUMER

MAYA KELLER

TYLER TUTTLE

JACKSON TORTORICE

186

185

179

174



Junior Gold: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

HANDICAP - Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

DOUBLES - Winners: 

Place Score Pre-Sub Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st 1st 
2nd 2nd 

3rd 

Place Score Junior Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
 1st

 

2nd 2nd
 

3rd 

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

AIM – Liz Lloyd 
 PO Box 519 

Sparta, IL 62286 
llloyd@shootata.com




