

STATE SHOOT RESULTS

STATE:	7/12/2025 DATE:

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub-Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
	12	7	5	24

High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	ALLISON ACKERMAN
Junior High Lady Champion	MAYA KELLER
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	

SINGLES - Individual Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

Place	Score	Sub–Junior
1 st	192	MATTHEW CONRAD
2 nd	189	LOGAN HANDRICH
3 rd	186	AXELBENZEL
4 th	185	CAMERON DNCAM
5 th	177	TREY SWEET

Place	Score	Junior	
1 st	196	KOLTON MORTEK	
2 nd	186	WILLIAM AUMER	
3 rd	185	MAYA KELLER	
4 th	179	TYLER TUTTLE	
5 th	174	JACKSON TORTORICE	

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	198	JAMESON MARTIAN
2 nd	190	JOHN MARAGLIANO
3 rd	190	HAYDEN CONGON

SINGLES – Team Category Winners:

Pre-Sub: 1st Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



Team Category Winners, cont..

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Sub-Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score: 929
1	MATTHEW CONRAD	Score: 192
2	LOGAN HANDRICH	Score: 189
3	AXELBENZEL	Score: 186
4	CAMERON DNCAM	Score: 185
5	TREY SWEET	Score: 177

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score: 830
1	TUCKER DISTEFAND	Score: 191
2	ALLISON ACKERMAN	Score: 187
3	JACKSON ACKERMAN	Score: 162
4	TREVOR FOX	Score: 146
5	EMILY FOX	Score: 146

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



Team Category Winners, cont..

Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score: 920
1	KOLTON MORTEK	Score: 196
2	WILLIAM AUMER	Score: 186
3	MAYA KELLER	Score: 185
4	TYLER TUTTLE	Score: 179
5	JACKSON TORTORICE	Score: 174

Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Junior Gold: 1st Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Junior Gold: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



Junior Gold: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name:	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

HANDICAP – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		
4 th		
5 th		

Place	Score	Junior
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		
4 th		
5 th		

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

DOUBLES - Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1^{st}		
2 nd		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

Place	Score	Junior
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st		
2 nd		

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.